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OUTDOOR
RECREATION

(830) 298-5830
lafb.odr@gmail.com

Liberty Drive | Bldg 540
Located inside the Base Exchange

HOURS
Mon & Tue:CLOSED 
Wed - Fri:0900-1700 

Sat: 1000-1400
Sun: 1100-1500



Connect with us on Facebook!

@Laughlin AFB Outdoor Recreation

SKEET & TRAP RANGE

The skeet and trap range on base is open dawn
until dusk every day. A certified range safety
officer must be present to shoot. You can also
bring your own targets for archery practice. Call
our office for details and to set up a time to shoot.

BOAT & TRAILER
STORAGE

We have boat and trailer storage available
in our secure lot on base. Spaces available
per month are 22’ for $26, and 40’ for $41

BIKE TREATMENT

For those who love adventure on two wheels,
ODR offers a range of services to tune or repair
your bike. Stop by or call the ODR office for
pricing.  

WARNING: ODR will periodically change locks and/or
combinations to insure safety and security of all
personnel and property of the LAFB Fam Camp &
boat/trailer storage. Please contact ODR staff for
assistance. 
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Backpack 
Large backpack
Baby Pack
2 person tent
4 person tent
8 person tent
9 person tent
10 person tent
Sleeping Pad
Sleeping Bag
Dutch Oven
2 burner stove
Cook set
Hammock Set
Tea kettle
Lantern
Bikes
Helmet
Sporting Balls
Football Drill
Basketball 1v1
Air Hockey Table
Pickle Ball set 
Spikeball
Softball set
Tennis set
Volleyball set
Disc Golf set
Tug-o-War rope
Washer Toss game
Connect 4
Giant Dominoes
Sauce Toss
Ring Toss
Yard Pong
Giant Jenga
Giant Checkers
Ladder Toss
Corn Hole
Badminton
Bocce Ball
Frisbee
KanJam
Magellen GPS
GoPro Hero 7
GoPro Fusion
4X8 Utility trailer
5X8 Cargo Trailer
6X16 Utility Trailer
Tri-Ball Hitch
Generator
Projector

Daily
$7
$10.50
$12.25
$14
$17.50
$20
$23
$26
$8.75
$12.25
$8.75
$7
$7
$8.75
$3.50
$3.50
$35
$3.50
$3.50
$50
$50
$45
$15
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$10
$4
$5
$4
$6
$6
$10
$15
$8.75
$5.25
$5.25
$1.75
$5.25
$8.75
$26.25
$26.25
$35
$43.75
$52.50
$7
$55
$65

Weekend
$10.50
$17.50
$19.25
$17.50
$22.75
$25.25
$27
$30
$12.25
$15.75
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$17.50
$7
$5.25
$61.25
$5.25
$5.25
$75
$75
$65
$30
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$20
$8
$7
$6
$9
$10
$20
$30
$12.25
$7
$7
$5.25
$7
$12.25
$35
$35
$49
$56
$66.50
$10.50
$65
$80

Holiday
$17.50
$21
$24.50
$26.25
$35
$39
$42
$45
$17.50
$19.25
$14
$14
$14
$26.25
$8.75
$7
$78.75
$7
$7
$100
$100
$80
$40
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$35
$10
$9
$8
$12
$12
$35
$40
$15.75
$10.50
$8.75
$5.25
$8.75
$17.50
$52.50
$52.50
$61.25
$70
$78.75
$14
$70
$95

Weekly
$26.25
$35
$52.50
$52.50
$70
$90
$110
$115
$26.25
$43.75
$26.25
$17.50
$17.50
$35
$10.50
$8.75
$105
$8.75
$8.75
$150
$150
$95
$50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$45
$12
$20
$15
$20
$14
$45
$50
$35
$17.50
$17.50
$8.75
$17.50
$26.25
$87.50
$87.50
$122.50
$131.25
$140
$26.25
$120
$110

OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT
RENTALS

PARTY EQUIPMENT
RENTALS
Canopy 10X10
Canopy 10X15
Folding metal chair
6' table
Round table
Dunk tank
35 qt Yeti
75 qt Yeti
105 qt Yeti
75 qt IGLOO
150 qt IGLOO
5 gal IGLOO jug
10 gal IGLOO jug
Frozen drink machine
Popcorn machine
Sno-Cone machine
Cotton candy machine
Oil-less turkey fryer
BBQ smoker
Charcoal grill
Propane grill
Bluetooth Speaker box
Sumo Suit
Inflatables*
Water inflatables: Tropical Mystic Mountain, Rapids Castle,
Slip n Slide Regular inflatables: EZ Castle, Ultra Commercial,
Princess, Neutral, Sports Arena, Birthday Cake
Holiday Costumes

Easter Bunny.........................................................$44
Santa....................................................................$26
Deluxe Santa.........................................................$44
Mrs. Claus.............................................................$26
Elf.........................................................................$35

Daily
$35
$43.75
$1.75
$7
$7
$52.50
$26.25
$35
$43.75
$10.50
$35
$5.25
$7
$43.75
$35
$35
$35
$35
$43.75
$61.25
$43.75
$56.88
$95
$105

Weekend
$43.75
$64.75
$2.63
$10.50
$10.50
$70
$43.75
$56
$70
$14
$43.75
$7
$10.50
$61.25
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$61.25
$87.50
$61.25
$113.75
$115
$140

Holiday
$52.50
$87.50
$3.50
$14
$14
$87.50
$61.25
$78.75
$96.25
$21
$52.50
$10.50
$14
$78.75
$70
$70
$70
$63
$78.75
$122.50
$78.75
$113.75
$135
$227.50

Weekly
$122.50
$210
$5.25
$26.25
$26.25
$210
$122.50
$166.25
$210
$43.75
$122.50
$17.50
$26.25
$175
$113.75
$113.75
$113.75
$122.50
$175
$210
$175
$131.25
$175
$437.50

FOR PURCHASE
Cotton candy sugar..................................................$9 
Sno-Cone syrup.......................................................$8  

FAMCAMP

Daily......................................................................$30
Weekly.................................................................$175
Monthly................................................................$425

Daily, weekly, and monthly rates include a full-hookup
RV spot, free laundry facility, sand volleyball court,
playground, and restrooms.

PAINTBALL PARTY
RENTALS

Two hour field use..................................................$52
Speedball set up.....................................................$20
Additional hour of field use....................................$20
Marker, mask, all day air........................................$15
500 paintballs........................................................$20
1,000 paintballs.....................................................$25
2,000 paintballs.....................................................$40

Private parties require a minimum of five people.

*All prices are subject to change*

Rental Notices
Full rental fee is due at reservation

All wheeled items must be picked up an hour before closing. 
Allow one hour for check in/out. 

Lost or damaged non-mechanical items will be assessed a replacement fee.
It is customer's responsibility to load & unload all rental equipment.  

All equipment returned dirty and/or wet will not be refunded the deposit fee.
 Missing or damaged parts will be assessed full replacement fee. 

Damage to equipment will be assessed actual repair cost. *Bounce houses must be returned clean and dry inside and out. Do not leave
inflatables up overnight. In the event of rain, deflate and cover with a tarp. 

PAVILION RENTALS

Pavilion-only (per day)...........................................$13

*Pavilion #5 does not have electrical outlets.

ODR offers five pavilions available for party rentals.
Equipped with bathroom facilities, lighting, electrical
outlets*, trash cans, recycling, and
grills, the pavilions offer everything you need for an
outdoor get together.

*Some rentals may require a security deposit. 


