SKEET & TRAP RANGE

The skeet and trap range on base is open dawn until dusk every day. A certified range safety officer must be present to shoot. You can also bring your own targets for archery practice. Call our office for details and to set up a time to shoot.

BOAT & TRAILER STORAGE

We have boat and trailer storage available in our secure lot on base. Spaces available per month are 22' for \$26, and 40' for \$41

BIKE TREATMENT

For those who love adventure on two wheels, ODR offers a range of services to tune or repair your bike. Stop by or call the ODR office for pricing.

WARNING: ODR will periodically change locks and/or combinations to insure safety and security of all personnel and property of the LAFB Fam Camp & boat/trailer storage. Please contact ODR staff for assistance.



OUTDOOR RECREATION

(830) 298-5830

lafb.odr@gmail.com

Liberty Drive | Bldg 540

Located inside the Base Exchange

HOURS

Mon & Tue:CLOSED

Wed - Fri:0900-1700

Sat: 1000-1400 Sun: 1100-1500

Connect with us on Facebook!

@Laughlin AFB Outdoor Recreation



47th Force Support Squadron
LaughlinFSS.com
@LaughlinFSS

PUB. 21 Mar 2023

OUTDOOR RECREATION

DISCOVER.

RELAX.

RECHARGE.

LET THE ADVENTURE BEGIN WITH US.



OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT RENTALS

Backpack	<i>Daily</i> \$7 \$10.50	Weekend \$10.50 \$17.50	Holiday \$17.50	Weekly \$26.25
Large backpack	\$10.50		\$21 \$24.50	\$35 \$52.50
Baby Pack 2 person tent	\$12.23	\$19.25 \$17.50	\$24.30	\$52.50
4 person tent	\$17.50	\$22.75	\$35	\$70
8 person tent	\$20	\$25.25	\$39	\$90
9 person tent	\$23	\$27	\$42	\$110
10 person tent	\$26	\$30	\$45	\$115
Sleeping Pad	\$8.75	\$12.25	\$17.50	\$26.25
Sleeping Bag	\$12.25	\$15.75	\$19.25	\$43.75
Dutch Oven	\$8.75	\$10.50	\$14	\$26.25
2 burner stove	\$7	\$10.50	\$14	\$17.50
Cook set	\$ 7	\$10.50	\$14	\$17.50
Hammock Set	\$8.75	\$17.50	\$26.25	\$35
Tea kettle	\$3.50	\$7	\$8.75	\$10.50
Lantern	\$3.50	\$5.25	\$7	\$8.75
Bikes	\$35	\$61.25	\$78.75	\$105
Helmet	\$3.50	\$5.25	\$7	\$8.75
Sporting Balls	\$3.50	\$5.25	\$7	\$8.75
Football Drill	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$150
Basketball 1v1	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$150
Air Hockey Table	\$45	\$65	\$80	\$95
Pickle Ball set	\$15	\$30	\$40	\$50
Spikeball	\$7	\$8.75	\$10.50	\$17.50
Softball set	\$7	\$8.75	\$10.50	\$17.50
Tennis set	\$7 \$7	\$8.75	\$10.50 \$10.50	\$17.50 \$17.50
Volleyball set Disc Golf set	\$7 \$7	\$8.75 \$8.75	\$10.50	\$17.50
Tug-o-War rope	\$7 \$7	\$8.75	\$10.50	\$17.50
Washer Toss game	\$7 \$7	\$8.75	\$10.50	\$17.50
Connect 4	\$10	\$20	\$35	\$45
Giant Dominoes	\$4	\$8	\$10	\$12
Sauce Toss	\$5	\$ 7	\$9	\$20
Ring Toss	\$4	\$6	\$8	\$15
Yard Pong	\$6	\$9	\$12	\$20
Giant Jenga	\$6	\$10	\$12	\$14
Giant Checkers	\$10	\$20	\$35	\$45
Ladder Toss	\$15	\$30	\$40	\$50
Corn Hole	\$8.75	\$12.25	\$15.75	\$35
Badminton	\$5.25	\$7	\$10.50	\$17.50
Bocce Ball	\$5.25	\$7	\$8.75	\$17.50
Frisbee	\$1.75	\$5.25	\$5.25	\$8.75
KanJam	\$5.25	\$7	\$8.75	\$17.50
Magellen GPS	\$8.75	\$12.25	\$17.50	\$26.25
GoPro Hero 7 GoPro Fusion	\$26.25	\$35	\$52.50	\$87.50
	\$26.25 \$35	\$35 \$49	\$52.50 \$61.25	\$87.50 \$122.50
4X8 Utility trailer 5X8 Cargo Trailer	\$43.75	\$49 \$56	\$70	\$122.50
6X16 Utility Trailer	\$52.50	\$66.50	\$70 \$78.75	\$131.23
Tri-Ball Hitch	\$32.30 \$7	\$10.50	\$14	\$26.25
Generator	\$55	\$65	\$70	\$120
Projector	\$65	\$80	\$95	\$110
-,	,	,		7



PARTY EQUIPMENT RENTALS

Daily

Weekend Holiday Weekly

	vally	Weekellu	пониау	Weekiy
Canopy 10X10	\$35	\$43.75	\$52.50	\$122.50
Canopy 10X15	\$43.75	\$64.75	\$87.50	\$210
Folding metal chair	\$1.75	\$2.63	\$3.50	\$5.25
6' table	\$7	\$10.50	\$14	\$26.25
Round table	\$7	\$10.50	\$14	\$26.25
Dunk tank	\$52.50	\$70	\$87.50	\$210
35 qt Yeti	\$26.25	\$43.75	\$61.25	\$122.50
75 qt Yeti	\$35	\$56	\$78.75	\$166.25
105 qt Yeti	\$43.75	\$70	\$96.25	\$210
75 qt IGLOO	\$10.50	\$14	\$21	\$43.75
150 qt IGL00	\$35	\$43.75	\$52.50	\$122.50
5 gal IGLOO jug	\$5.25	\$7	\$10.50	\$17.50
10 gal IGLOO jug	\$7	\$10.50	\$14	\$26.25
Frozen drink machine	\$43.75	\$61.25	\$78.75	\$175
Popcorn machine	\$35	\$52.50	\$70	\$113.75
Sno-Cone machine	\$35	\$52.50	\$70	\$113.75
Cotton candy machine	\$35	\$52.50	\$70	\$113.75
Oil-less turkey fryer	\$35	\$52.50	\$63	\$122.50
BBQ smoker	\$43.75	\$61.25	\$78.75	\$175
Charcoal grill	\$61.25	\$87.50	\$122.50	\$210
Propane grill	\$43.75	\$61.25	\$78.75	\$175
Bluetooth Speaker box	\$56.88	\$113.75	\$113.75	•
Sumo Suit	\$95	\$115	\$135	\$175
Inflatables*	\$105	\$140	\$227.50	\$437.50
Water inflatables: Tropi				
Slip n Slide Regular infl				ercial,
Princess, Neutral, Spor	ts Arena, I	Birthday Cal	ке	
Haliday Castumas				

Holiday Costumes

Easter Bunny	\$44
Santa	\$26
Deluxe Santa	\$44
Mrs. Claus	\$26
Elf	\$35

^{*}Bounce houses must be returned clean and dry inside and out. Do not leave inflatables up overnight. In the event of rain, deflate and cover with a tarp.

PAINTBALL PARTY RENTALS

Private parties require a minimum of five people.

Two hour field use	\$52
Speedball set up	
Additional hour of field use	
Marker, mask, all day air	
500 paintballs	
1,000 paintballs	
2,000 paintballs	

FAMCAMP

Daily, weekly, and monthly rates include a full-hookup RV spot, free laundry facility, sand volleyball court, playground, and restrooms.

Daily	\$30
Weekly	
Monthly	

PAVILION RENTALS

ODR offers five pavilions available for party rentals. Equipped with bathroom facilities, lighting, electrical outlets*, trash cans, recycling, and grills, the pavilions offer everything you need for an outdoor get together.

Pavilion-only (per day)	\$13
-------------------------	------

*Pavilion #5 does not have electrical outlets.

FOR PURCHASE

Cotton candy sugar	\$9
Sno-Cone syrup	

Rental Notices

Full rental fee is due at reservation All wheeled items must be picked up an hour before closing. Allow one hour for check in/out.

Lost or damaged non-mechanical items will be assessed a replacement fee. It is customer's responsibility to load & unload all rental equipment. All equipment returned dirty and/or wet will not be refunded the deposit fee. Missing or damaged parts will be assessed full replacement fee. Damage to equipment will be assessed actual repair cost.

All prices are subject to change

*Some rentals may require a security deposit.